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
hardwood floors, fireplace, splendid fur-
nace, extra good furniture. See Jordan, 619
Lumberniens hldg. Marshall 3939.

DESIRABLE furnished and unfurnished
houses in all parts of city; we will locate
you without charge. Portland Rental Bu-
reau, 502 Broadway bldg. Main 9403.

FOR RENT A completely and new-
ly furnished modern bungalow; price $25.
Verv nice lawn; no children. Call Sellwood
1194. .'.14 Leo st., Sellwood.

furnished house, with berries,
graphs. ;nirden : i:i Ha wthorne district.
Tabor ;."2o or Tabor :t."VOO.

MODERN furnished apartments, pri-
vate bat h. nea r S, I', shops. 514 East
21st st., W-- R car.

NEWLY furnished, very modern,
house, fine view. Alameda Park. Phone
Woodlaw n 3391.

FURNISHED f room modern bungalow $2i.
Phone Woodlawn 9, O 1S07. Call S56 Union
ave. N.

NEW bungalow, modern in every
respect. 1 block from cn.r, restricted dis-
trict; $27.50. Sellwood 100 or 88.

)M modern bungalow, fruit, gar-
den. ro.'s; no objection to 1 child. 942
K. Caruthers st. I'hone B 3070.

MODERN house, 3 blocks from
car., bet. 20th aud JOth. on Wash-

ington st.
A cottage, partly furnished. Call

414 College st.
FURNISHED cottage; piano. Call

034 uantenhein ave.
cottage, partly furnished. 4S5 East

Clay.
modern house. 104 E. 18th; cheap;

take "SS car.
MODERN furnished house for renL

Woodlawn 2042.

Stores.
SPACE IN MODERN BASEMENT, venti-

lated and well lighted : N. W. corner 4th
and Alder sts. ; suitable for cafeteria
printing shop, etc; reasonable rent. Mor-r-t- n,

Fiiedner & Boyce. 813 Morg-e- bldg.

FOR RENT Stores Nos. 248 and 250 Haw-
thorne ave. ; east end of bridge. Apply
Hawthorne Dock Co. phone East 2O03.

FOR STORES. FLOORS AND BLDGS., SEE
W. II. WEBB, 0O5 Yton bldg. Main 4013.

BASEMENT for renL 497 Washington, cor-.n-

15th.
Offices.

IN
Selecting
Offices
If price
And central
Local ion oount.
We can suit you.
Swetland Bldg.,
K oom 303.

WKLL furnished private office, with use
cr reception room and telephone. 121N
Northwestern Bank bldg. Stenographer.
Phone Main 30vX.

THREE $03 rolltop desks (oak), will sell
for $40 eicii. Will take flat tops in as
part payment. Marshall 1065.

PRIVATE office, reception-roo- stenog-
rapher: phone; reasonable. 608 North-
west bldg., 0th and Wash.

MAHOGANY roll top desk, including phone
$7. 72;t Chamber of Commerce.

DESK room, $10 jier month ; both phones,
vault, lavatory. 215 Oregonlan bldg.

Warehouse.
WAREHOUSE room cheap on S. P. track.

C. H. Elston, 3'JS E. Morlson. B 2748.

TO LEASE.

TO LEASE PORTLAND BRICK & TILE
w!r cut and dry press plants fully
equipped, eight-tunn- dryer, eight bee-
hive kilns. F S17, Oiegonian.

TO LEASE On trackage. 100x100, West
Side, long lease; owner will build to suit
tenant. For particulars call Security De- -

e Iopment Company, 4 th and Pine sts
Mr. Sirard,

bcsixess oprosTuyrriKs.

EXTRA CITY BAKERY EXTRA
Located in East Side's thickest dis-

trict; large brick oven, first-clas- s fixtures
throughout, auto wagon and delivery;
stock, of canned goods; employes 5 men;
rent $55. Low price, with attractive
terms to right party. Inquire Associated
Investment Co., 0J8 Yeon bldg.

SPECIAL BUYS UN G ROCK Ft Y STORES
Good East Side store; rent $25; doing

$50 daily; price $1000.
Light grocery and confectionery: shows

up line: very best location; price $iO0.
- See our big list of groceries.

ASSOCIATED INVESTMENT CO.
01S Yeon bldg. Main 4S1.

CAUTION, BUYERS.
Before closing dal for interest

In established real estate husiness, get ad-
vice of Portland Realty Board.

F. L. PURSE, Secretary.
SIS Chamber of Commerce Bidg.

CASH grocery, cor., with furnished
flat connecting, doing good busines; rent
$75 a mo.; price J2I0u; some terms;
lease. See Mr. Hewitt, 303 Lumber Ex-
change.

HERE IT IS.
$400 cash will buy this apL-hous- e,

every apt. rented, clears $150 per
mo.; can show you; lease; every-thln- g

paid to date. oQ2 Henry bldg.
GOING business, genteel, expandable and

highly profitable, needs services of active
and intelligent man with a little money,
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
ble, all chiontc and acuti; complaints

treated. No ine.d ictoe. No op-

erations. Consultation free. Dr. W. K.
Maiiory, 312 Uolhchild bldg.

FEBVET HANEBL'T.
Leading win and tou.e makers; finest

stock of human hair ;;')0ls. switches from
.'5c up; hairdressm;;, manicuring, face and
sea Ip treatment; combings made up to
or der. 147 7th, near Morrison. .Main 54X.

SWEDISH T i; A I N ED N U RS E Helsi ngf ors
graduate; rheumatism, nervous stom-
ach ailments under physician's direc-
tions; batii, massage. No. 7 East 11th sL,
second door south from East .vukeny oar-Iin- e.

I'hone East 2o, V 1M)3.

NOTICE
Something every woman should have;

you will never be without ihem after once
using. Write for particulars. 3;jti Morga a
bldg.. Portland. Or., and receive sample.

ARE you too fat? Reduced my own weight
:o3 lbs. and girth measure 3 4 inches in
eight months without medicine or diet. A
M . Dewey, box 275. s pokane. Wash.

GERMAN TR Al N ED MRS E T rea t raen ts
for rheumatism, lumbago, etc.; massage
and baths. 452 Salmon St., cor. 13th.
Marshall 5035. open Sundays.

"K HELM ATI SM no more" ; compounded by
E. F. Davis, St. Louis, Mo. For sale by
all druggists, $1 bottle. it never fails.
Write tor particulars.

LAURA M'INTOSH, hair specialist; in

treatments. 315 Panama bldg., irJ
and Aider.

MRS. C. S. XIoURISOX Steam bath and
massage for rhcutna tism. lumbago, etc
333 Madison. A 4470, Marshall ;;ytis.

Divorces; law er, 25 years' experience, re-
liable. Ad vice free. 4o4 Rolhchild bide.

7 u Wash. st.
MRS. STEVENS, 20 years Portland's leading

palmist and clairvoyant, has her late booifca
on sale, 2!M Morrison st. Open daily.

MARIE NEVINS Electric baths and treat-
ments for ladies only.- - 412 Kothchild
bldg. Main OIQs.

Sol'HIA B. SKIP, mental and spiritual sci-
entist, ::o2 Al'fky bldg.; question and mes-sac- o

nirht. Wed., o'clock. Main S225.

THOSE in poor health that want relief call
at the National Sanitarium, 178 K. Sot a
st. Take Mt. Tabor car. o. Onne Jurv.

HAMPOG1NG, face and scalp treatment
and manicuring. 5o8 Panama bldg., 3d
and Alder.

MADE OF YOUR COMBINGS.
Swi'ches, 050: ctiris and puffs, 75c. SaB.

!tary Beauty Parlors, 400 Dekum bVig'.

Dr. Olga Ncchyba, chiropractic, steam bath
massage. 5v8-- N. W. bldg. Main 790.

BA LM OF FIGS, compound Royal Toais
Tablets. 501 Davis st. Phone Main 2303.

LESSONS. in phreiUgy. palmistry and card
reading. 2:15 0t h st. Phone Main 7 ."4.

MOLES, superfluous hair removed. Mrs. M.
D. Hill. 420 Fiiedner bldg. Main ?473- -

WANT to adopt a baby. C 807. Oregonian,

MEDICAL.

UE i;af..-eti'- Herbs for riieauaatisni;
5y tablets for 25c. Ail druggists.


